7/12/2020 Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd Mail - Urgent Switch on Rental@ TATAunistore

Conn_ectlwty Ruchesh Bhanushali <ruchesh@connectivitysolutions.in>
CS Solutions

Urgent Switch on Rental@ TATAunistore

Amit Dixit <adixit@tataunistore.com> Sun, Jul 12, 2020 at 2:44 PM
To: Ruchesh Bhanushali <ruchesh@connectivitysolutions.in>, "prashant.pulekar@tcs.com" <prashant.pulekar@tcs.com>
Cc: "Aniketh.Narayanan@tatacommunications.com" <Aniketh.Narayanan@tatacommunications.com>,
"Aakash.Agarwal@tatacommunications.com" <Aakash.Agarwal@tatacommunications.com>, Trupti Tawde
<trupti@connectivitysolutions.in>, Venkat Rajan <venkat@connectivitysolutions.in>, Pankaj Dhodre
<pdhodre@tataunistore.com>

Thank You Ruchesh and Venkat for quick turnaround. Below details are good. Here are details of our company:

Tata Unistore Ltd.

Empire Plaza, 1st, 2, LBS Rd, Chandan Nagar, Vikhroli West, Mumbai,
Maharashtra 400083

Could you please let me know shipment dimensions so that we can arrange for pickup?

Regards,
Amit

Quoted text hidden]

Disclaimer

The contents of this email and its attachments are intended solely for a specific addressee or specified purpose and contains confidential and
proprietary information of Tata UniStore Ltd (TUL). that is legally protected from use, reproduction, storage, disclosure or dissemination in any
manner whatsoever. If you are not the intended recipient of this email message, or if this email message has been addressed to you by error,
please immediately inform the sender by reply email and then delete this email message and its attachments. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any use, reproduction, storage, disclosure or dissemination of this email message or its attachments in any
manner whatsoever or the taking of any action based on it, is strictly prohibited. TUL does not guarantee that the contents of this email or its
attachments are free from interception, corruption, delay or virus. The recipient should check and scan this email and its attachments for the
presence of viruses. TUL accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by this email or for any interception, corruption or
delay.

Tata Unistore Ltd.
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